
Performance tennis training days 

Mini Reds - Sunday morning 

Orange - Friday afternoon 

Green  - Friday afternoon 

 

 

 

Please find below the tournaments for 2018-19 

 

 

Reds 

 

 

 

 

Oranges 

 

 

 

 

Greens 



                                   

 

CAMBRIDGESHIRE TOURNAMENTS 2018-2019 

– MINI REDS 

Date Red Venue Time No of 
players / 
teams 

Type of 
Event 

Sun 16 
Sept 

8 and Under David Lloyd 12.30pm 16 Grade 5 

Sat 22 
Sept 

8 and Under 
Tier 1 / 2 team 

CLTC 2pm 8 teams Team 

Sat 13 Oct 8 and Under 
Tier 2 team 

CLTC 2pm 6-8 teams Team 
 

Sat 20 Oct 8 and Under David Lloyd 1.30pm 16 Grade 5 

Sun 28 
Oct 

8 and Under Easton  8 boys / 8 
girls 

Match vs 
Norfolk 

Sat 10 Nov 8 and Under David Lloyd 1.30pm 16 Grade 5 

Sun 18 
Nov 

8 and Under 
Tier 2 team 

Huntingdon 2pm – 
4pm 

5 teams Team 

Sun 2 Dec 8 and Under 
Tier 1 team 

David Lloyd 2pm – 
5pm 

5 teams Team 

Sat 8 Dec 8 and Under David Lloyd 2pm  Grade 5 

Sun 9 Dec 8 and Under  Huntingdon 2pm 5 teams Grade 5 

Sun 6 Jan COUNTY 
TOURNAMENT 

Hills Road 9am – 12 
noon 

 All red 
players 

Sat 19 Jan 8 and Under David Lloyd 1pm 16 Grade 5 

Sun 20 Jan 8 and Under Huntingdon 2pm – 
4pm 

5 teams Garde 5 

Sun 27 Jan 8 and Under 
Tier 2 team 

David Lloyd 2pm – 
4pm 

5 teams Team 

Sun 3 Feb 8 and Under 
Tier 1 team 

Huntingdon 2pm – 
4pm  

5 teams Team 

Sun10 Feb 8 and Under David Lloyd 1pm 16 Grade 5 

Sun 3 Mar 8 and Under David Lloyd 1pm 16 Grade 5 

Sat 16 Mar 8 and Under CLTC 2pm – 
4pm 

16 boys / 
16 girls 

Grade 5 

Sat 30 
March 

8 and Under 
Tier 1 / 2 team 

CLTC 2pm – 
4pm 

8 teams Team 



                                       

 

CAMBRIDGESHIRE TOURNAMENTS 2018-2019 

– MINI ORANGE 

Date Red Venue Time No of 
players / 
teams 

Type of 
Event 

Sat 8 Sept 9 and Under 
Tier 1 team 

Exning 2pm 4 teams Team 

Sun 16 
Sept 

9 and Under  David Lloyd 3pm 12 Grade 5 
boys only  

Sun 30 
Sept 

9 and Under CLTC 1pm 16 boys / 
16 girls 

Grade 4 

Sat 6 Oct 9 and Under 
Tier 1 / 2 team 

CLTC 2pm 6-8 teams Team 

Sat 20 Oct 9 and Under David Lloyd 2pm 12 Grade 5 
 

Sun 28 Oct 9 and Under Easton  8 boys / 8 
girls 

Match vs 
Norfolk 

Sat 10 Nov 9 and Under David Lloyd 4pm 12 Grade 5 
 

Sat 24 Nov 9 and Under  David Lloyd 1pm 
 

12 Grade 5 

Sun 2 Dec 9 and Under 
Tier 2 team 

Huntingdon 2pm 5 teams Team 

Sun 13 Jan 9 and Under 
Tier 1 team 

David Lloyd 1pm 4 teams Team 

Sat 19 Jan 9 and Under David Lloyd 3.30pm 12 
 

Grade 5 

Sun 27 Jan 9 and Under 
Tier 2 team 

Huntingdon 2pm 5 teams Team 

Sat 2 Feb 9 and Under  Hills Road 10am 
 

16 boys / 
16 girls 

Grade 4 

Sun 10 Feb 9 and Under  David Lloyd 3.30pm 12 Grade 5 
boys only 

Sat 2 Mar 9 and Under David Lloyd 2pm 16 Grade 5 
boys only 

Sun 24 
March 

9 and Under 
Tier 1 / 2 team 

CLTC 2pm 8 teams Team 



                                       

 

CAMBRIDGESHIRE TOURNAMENTS 2018-2019 

– MINI GREEN 

 

Date Red Venue Time No of 
players / 
teams 

Type of 
Event 

Sun 30 
Sept 

10 and Under 
team event 
G2/3/4 
 

City of 
Peterborough 

1.30pm 4 teams Team 

Sat 27 Oct 10 and Under 
team 
 

CLTC 1pm 6-8 teams Team 

Sun 28 
Oct 

10 and Under Easton  8 boys / 8 
girls 

Match vs 
Norfolk 
 

 

 


